THE DATASHEET OF
TVN 5-2411WI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DC/DC Converter TVN 5WI Series, 5 Watt
• Ultra low ripple and noise 10mVp-p typ.
• DIP-24 Package
• Regulated
• I/O isolation 1600 VDC functional

tions which require low ripple and noise characteristics.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TVN 5-0910WI
4.5 - 12 VDC
(9 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 1'515 mA 79 %
TVN 5-0911WI 5 VDC 1'000 mA 82 %
TVN 5-0912WI 12 VDC 416 mA 87 %
TVN 5-0913WI 15 VDC 333 mA 87 %
TVN 5-0915WI 24 VDC 208 mA 88 %
TVN 5-0921WI +5 VDC 500 mA –5 VDC 500 mA 84 %
TVN 5-0922WI +12 VDC 208 mA –12 VDC 208 mA 85 %
TVN 5-0923WI +15 VDC 166 mA –15 VDC 166 mA 86 %
TVN 5-0925WI +24 VDC 104 mA –24 VDC 104 mA 87 %
TVN 5-2410WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 1'515 mA 81 %